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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - Giugnho 2024

PANDA
SANDERO
c3

CLIO

500
YPSILON
AVENGER
CAPTUR
YARIS CROSS
MODEL 3
QASHQAI
YARIS
T-ROC
DUSTER
zs
CORSA
AYGO X
2008
T-CROSS
TIGUAN
Q3

208
SPORTAGE
PUMA

X1
MODEL Y
110

3008
PICANTO
C3 AIRCROSS
RENEGADE
C-HR
IGNIS
TWINGO
POLO

ca
TUCSON
FORMENTOR
COMPASS
KUGA
GLA
KAMIQ
SWIFT
TIPO

A3
TONALE
Al

GOLF

120

XC40

10.610
7.650
4.676
4.453
4.254
4.149
3.923
3.546
3.322
3.282
2.812
2.811
2.755
2.730
2.655
2.611
2.449
2.299
2.197
2.156
2.070
2.047
2.041
1.835
1.807
1.699
1.658
1.581
1.483
1.469
1.420
1.390
1.303
1.268
1.214
1.201
1.196
1.192
1.186
1.149
1.052
1.020

988
974
961
926
919
917
915
896
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 30/06/2024

MOD_TMA REV.00 DEL 19.07.2023
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PEUGEOT
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VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
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PANDA
SANDERO
C3
YPSILON
AVENGER
YARIS CROSS
CLIO
YARIS
T-ROC
CAPTUR
208

pAS)

PUMA
DUSTER
500

2008
CORSA
T-CROSS
QASHQAI
SPORTAGE
AYGO X
500X

X1

Q3
RENEGADE
COMPASS
TIGUAN
110
TONALE
POLO
C-HR

C3 AIRCROSS
KUGA

A3

GLA

JUKE

3008
FOCUS
GOLF
TAIGO
TUCSON
120
PICANTO
VITARA
IGNIS
FORMENTOR
MOKKA
MODEL 3
FABIA
KAMIQ

gen./giu. 2024

64.050
33.817
26.340
24.688
20.863
19.530
18.778
17.558
17.022
16.872
16.337
15.642
15.340
14.737
14.696
13.849
13.255
13.003
12.870
12.257
12.017
10.688
9.941
9.883
9.691
8.942
8.770
8.671
8.645
8.160
8.006
7.950
7.731
7.091
7.025
6.970
6.945
6.811
6.320
6.156
6.109
6.092
5.997
5.967
5.941
5.934
5.502
5.344
5.029
4.993




